
               
SS Liaison Total Target

Dist. Dist. Dist. Time

RZ
0  Distance to next Refuel (23,00) (18,29) (41,29)

0A  Podium - - - 08:00
0B  Tyre Check 0,60 0,60 00:05 08:05
1  Kapel 5,05 5,05 00:15 08:20

 (TWZ) 0,55 0,55 - -
SS 1  Gerdingen 1 BRC - SS 9,81 - - 00:03 08:23

2  Kreyel 4,78 14,59 00:20 08:43
 (TWZ) 0,54 0,54 - -

SS 2  Veldhoven 1 BRC - SS 13,19 - - 00:03 08:46
6,77 - - -

RZ  Refuel, all competitors
1  Distance to next Refuel (46,28) (51,97) (98,25)

2A  Regroup / Techn.zone / Media - Kerkplein IN  6,71 26,67 00:45 09:31
2B  Regroup / Techn.zone / Media - Kerkplein OUT  - - 00:30 10:01
2C  Podium / Service IN 0,92 0,92 00:04 10:05

    Service A   De Damburg 20'
2D  Service OUT / Tyre check  max 0,60 0,60 00:20 10:25
3  Laerderheide 10,56 10,56 00:20 10:45

 (TWZ) 0,42 0,42 - -
SS 3  Goolder 1 BRC - SS 14,07 - - 00:03 10:48

4  Maarlo 7,71 21,78 00:28 11:16
 (TWZ) 0,40 0,40 - -

SS 4  Brueghel 1 BRC - SS 9,21 - - 00:03 11:19
4A  Holding Area - Damburg  IN 6,24 15,45 00:25 11:44
4B - - 00:03 11:47

 Service B   De Damburg 30'
4C  Service OUT / Tyre check max 0,72 0,72 00:30 12:17
5  Kapel 5,05 5,05 00:15 12:32

 (TWZ) 0,55 0,55 - -
SS 5  Gerdingen 2 BRC - SS 9,81 - - 00:03 12:35

6  Kreyel 4,78 14,59 00:20 12:55
 (TWZ) 0,54 0,54 - -

SS 6  Veldhoven 2 BRC - SS 13,19 - - 00:03 12:58
6,77 - - -

RZ  Refuel, all competitors
2  Distance to next Refuel (46,28) (51,97) (98,25)

6A  Regroup / Techn.zone / Media - Kerkplein IN  6,71 26,67 00:45 13:43
6B  Regroup / Techn.zone / Media - Kerkplein OUT  - - 00:30 14:13
6C  Podium / Service IN 0,92 0,92 00:04 14:17

          Service C   De Damburg 20'
6D  Service OUT / Tyre check  max 0,60 0,60 00:20 14:37
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SS Liaison Total Target
Dist. Dist. Dist. Time

7  Laerderheide 10,56 10,56 00:20 14:57
 (TWZ) 0,42 0,42 - -

SS 7  Goolder 2 BRC - SS 14,07 - - 00:03 15:00
8  Maarlo 7,71 21,78 00:28 15:28

 (TWZ) 0,40 0,40 - -
SS 8  Brueghel 2 BRC - SS 9,21 - - 00:03 15:31

8A  Holding Area - Damburg  IN 6,24 15,45 00:25 15:56
8B - - 00:03 15:59

 Service D   De Damburg 30'
8C  Service OUT / Tyre check max 0,72 0,72 00:30 16:29
9  Kapel 5,05 5,05 00:15 16:44

 (TWZ) 0,55 0,55 - -
SS 9  Gerdingen 3 BRC - SS 9,81 - - 00:03 16:47

10  Kreyel 4,78 14,59 00:20 17:07
 (TWZ) 0,54 0,54 - -

SS 10  Veldhoven 3 BRC - SS 13,19 - - 00:03 17:10
6,77 - - -

RZ  Refuel, all competitors
3  Distance to  Parc Fermé (23,28) (33,80) (57,08)

10A  Regroup / Techn.zone / Media - Kerkplein IN  6,71 26,67 00:45 17:55
10B  Regroup / Techn.zone / Media - Kerkplein OUT  - - 00:30 18:25
10C  Podium / Service IN * 0,92 0,92 00:04 18:29

 Service E   De Damburg 20'
10D  Service OUT / Tyre check  max 0,60 0,60 00:20 18:49
11  Laerderheide 10,56 10,56 00:20 19:09

 (TWZ) 0,42 0,42 - -
SS 11  Goolder 3 BRC 14,07 - - 00:03 19:12

12  Maarlo 7,71 21,78 00:28 19:40
 (TWZ) 0,40 0,40 - -

SS 12  Brueghel 3 Power Stage BRC 9,21 - - 00:03 19:43
12A  Holding Area - Kerkplein IN  5,44 14,65 00:25 20:08
12B  Holding Area - Kerkplein OUT  - - 00:15 20:23
12C  Podium 0,92 0,92 00:04 20:27
12D  Parc fermé IN ** 0,12 0,12 00:05 20:32

 Leg 1 Totals   BRC 138,84 156,03 294,87
 Leg 1 Totals   Slowly Sezoens 115,56 129,86 245,42

RZ  Refuel competitors ETS
RZ  Refuel competitors 

Sunrise 5:42 Sunset 21:31

*  Slowly Sezoens   : TC  10C  : Podium / service IN  = finish leg 1

**   TC  12 D  : Early arrival is permitted
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Fabrieksstraat 115     3950 Bocholt - Kaulille
Fabrieksstraat 151A   3950 Bocholt - Kaulille
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                  SATURDAY 17.05.2025         LEG 1 - SECTIONS  3 - 4  & 5 
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